Pioneering for You
Range leaflet - Edition 03/2018 – 50 Hz
Wilo-Actun FIRST-SPU4
2
 Raw water intake
Single pumps
Wilo Water supply catalogue – 50 Hz – edition 2017/2018 – subject to change without prior notice
 Wilo-Actun FIRST-SPU4

 ƒ For pumping water without long-fi bre and abrasive
constituents
Type key
E.g. Wilo-Actun FIRST-SPU4.01-10-B/XI4-50-1-230
Actun Family name borehole pumps
FIRST Product series (basic)
SPU Product type, Submersible pump for universal use
with thermoplastic impellers
4 Nominal pump diameter in inch
01 Nominal fl ow in m³/h
10 Number of stages
B Technical Generation
XI Indicates mounted motor series with predominant
stainless steel material (Inox)
4 Nominal motor diameter in inch
50-1-
230